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Property Summary
Price: $495,000
Building SF: 1,325
Price / SF: $372.58
County: Bexar
Lot Size: 1,325 SF
Building Class: C
Parking: Private
Parking Ratio: Private
Year Built: 2024
Access: 24/7
Tenants/Units: 1
Type: Industrial
Zoning: C-3

Property Overview
Own a 1,325 sq. ft. unit at Dominion Motor Club—San Antonio’s premier garage condo
community. This secure, gated facility offers epoxy floors, a car lift, Thermador fridge, and
Scotsman icemaker. Enjoy 24/7 access, climate-controlled storage, and top-tier security.
Amenities include a luxury clubhouse with indoor/outdoor lounges, two kitchens, a bar, and full
bathrooms. A covered vehicle display area and dedicated wash station complete the experience.
Don’t miss this rare opportunity to join an exclusive community where luxury meets
functionality.
Location Overview
Dominion Motor Club is ideally located in Northwest San Antonio, just off I-10 and Loop 1604.
This prime location offers quick access to The Rim, La Cantera, and The Dominion, surrounded
by luxury homes, upscale retail, and dining. Perfect for automotive enthusiasts, the gated facility
combines secure storage, customization potential, and lifestyle convenience in one of the city’s
most sought-after areas.
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Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 3,241 15,340 38,309
Female 3,211 15,498 35,799
Total Population 6,452 30,838 74,108

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 1,243 6,007 14,154
Ages 15-24 871 3,934 13,288
Ages 25-54 2,609 12,953 30,121
Ages 55-64 748 3,409 7,298
Ages 65+ 979 4,535 9,245

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 2,450 12,073 28,228
Black 394 1,856 4,950
Am In/AK Nat 13 52 119
Hawaiian 7 31 67
Hispanic 2,887 13,806 33,000
Asian 532 2,264 5,966
Multi-Racial 161 709 1,638
Other 10 46 141

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $131,709 $126,968 $117,792
< $15,000 106 479 1,577
$15,000-$24,999 19 182 704
$25,000-$34,999 160 723 1,229
$35,000-$49,999 125 708 2,107
$50,000-$74,999 369 1,947 4,110
$75,000-$99,999 341 1,499 3,158
$100,000-$149,999 314 2,006 4,556
$150,000-$199,999 257 1,281 3,226
> $200,000 878 3,767 7,453

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 2,826 13,810 30,756
Occupied 2,569 12,594 28,120
Owner Occupied 1,570 7,122 15,728
Renter Occupied 999 5,472 12,392
Vacant 258 1,216 2,636
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The calculations and data presented are deemed to be accurate, but not guaranteed. They are intended for the purpose of illustrative projections and analysis. The information
provided is not intended to replace or serve as substitute for any legal, accounting, investment, real estate, tax or other professional advice, consultation or service. The user of this
software should consult with a professional in the respective legal, accounting, tax or other professional area before making any decisions.

All materials and information received or derived from Browning Commercial Real Estate its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are
provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental
requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other
matters.

Neither Browning Commercial Real Estate its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or
completeness of the materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review
are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party. Browning Commercial Real Estate will
not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third-party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable
documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Browning Commercial Real Estate makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the
veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Browning Commercial Real Estate does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any
proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of
market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal
questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants, and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by Browning Commercial Real Estate in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.
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